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HISTORICAL DATA FROM PAST REVIEWS

	DIVERSITY AND REPRESENTATION

	 
	Total RT Members
	REGION
	GENDER

	 
	 
	Africa
	Asia-Pacific
	Europe
	Latin America
	North America
	Male
	Female

	ATRT1
	16
	2
	4
	3
	2
	5
	13
	3

	ATRT2
	16
	1
	2
	4
	2
	7
	12
	4

	WHOIS
	16
	0
	2
	5
	1
	8
	10
	6

	SSR
	16
	1
	3
	4
	2
	6
	14
	2

	Average
	16
	
	
	
	
	
	12
	4



	COMPOSITION

	
	Ex-Officio
	GNSO
	ccNSO
	GAC
	ALAC
	ASO
	SSAC
	RSSAC
	Other
	Total

	ATRT1
	3
	5
	3
	3
	1
	1
	
	
	
	16

	ATRT2
	3
	2
	2
	4
	2
	1
	1
	
	1
	16

	WHOIS
	4
	4
	1
	3
	2
	1
	1
	
	
	16

	SSR
	3
	3
	2
	1
	1
	1
	2
	1
	2
	16
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